
Grade 8                                           ELA Curriculum Quarter 2                                  2020-2021 
Standards 
Common Core Learning Standards   (p48-69) 

Unit 
 

Assessments 
 

 
Reading 
RI.8.1-10 
 

Writing 
W.8.1, W.8.1.D 
W.8.2, A-F 
W.8.3,B 
W.8.4 
W.8.5 
W.8.6 
W.8.7 
W.8.9,B 
W.8.10 
 

Speaking and Listening 
SL.8.1,A,D 
SL.8.2 
SL.8.3 
SL.8.4 
 

Language 
L.8.1 
l.8.2.C 
L.8.3 
L.8.4,A,C,D 
L.8.5,B,C 
L.8.6 

 
10 Weeks 
 
Liberty & Equality (25 lessons) 
 
SU 2- Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass by Frederick 
Douglass (1-14) (2 Flex) 
SU 5- The Gettysburg Address (1-5) (1 Flex) 
SU 6- Write an Essay (1-5) (1 Flex) 
SU 7-- Liberty & Equality Reading Assessment 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Options if time permits: 
• Omitted Sub-units 
• Poetry in America lessons  
• Use part of 14 Flex Days to cover 7 grammar standards: 

L.8.1.A, L.8.1.B, L.8.1.C, L.8.1.D, L.8.2, L.8.2.A and L.8.2.B.  
See Grammar Pacing Guide for more information. 

 

 
 
 
AIMSweb  
 
Interim  
 
Liberty & Equality Essay 
 
Liberty & Equality Reading 
Assessment 

 

https://www.engageny.org/resource/new-york-state-p-12-common-core-learning-standards-for-english-language-arts-and-literacy

